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APPLICATION A 27990 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING 
p _____ _ 

STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH AND MENTAL HYGIENE 
DISTRICT __ S_t_h ___ _ 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

TO · THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 

I , HEREBY . A~LY FOl't THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT 

Dl~"'OSA L SYSTEM. 0 .,,.-__,,.-, {)__,,-j_ 

DATE_S_/_3_/_78 __ _ 

A SEWAGE 

Charles Smith property r ......-- rJ~ 
DPQPERTY OWNER --------------------------------------

ADDRESS 

P~OPERTY LOCATION : 

SUBDIVISION -------------------------- LOT NO. __ 
3 
_________ _ 

"'OAD AND DE.scA1PT10N _T_r_i_a_d_e_l_p_h_i_a_R_o_a_d __________________________ _ 

5.006 acres 3 or 4 bedrooms 
SIZE OF LOT-----,------------------- TYP&: BLOG . -----------­

NU 1111 ■ £ R OF ■ f:DROOMS 

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE -------------------------------

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER ' THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC 
FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. 

/s/ Dennis Rush 
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT----;-~---------------:-----------------

~~~~~~- FO..,,..."-'~..;.:;..~ ;;:::;.- ---'--___;DA.TE ...... B,+-/;J-1-'? __ 9"'----
REJECTED BY ----------------FOR----------- DATE ________ _ 

(KINC' OF SYSTKMJ 

1-'0LD PENDING FURTHER TESTS . DATE 

"'¥;z;;JP;;~::;;;.~r~~-~---
~~NttJw-o t;N 

. 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
.~ :;- . ' ; . ., 
. ~ ;;. ,·. . .. ' 
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TYPE OF SOOL "f!i!-, 2-l .>~ ........_ /4.._ i,L,r--
. TESTEDBY C . / =· ALso•R•••NT Bv,H;~,p ~ 

. . ' ~ ,-h~ 



Bernard, Dana 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Bernard, Dana 
Tuesday, April 11 , 2017 2:50 PM 
rvogel@vogeleng .com 

Subject: 14885 Triadelphia Road 
Attachments: 14885 Triadelphia Road.pdf 

Date: April 11, 2017 

To: Vogel Engineering, Inc. 
Clo Rob Vogel 
Via E-Mail: rvogel@vogeleng.com 

RE: Percolation Testing Report 
14885 Triadelphia Road 
Tax Map 27 Parcel 125 

Mr. Vogel, 

Percolation testing was conducted on the referenced property on April 5, 2017. The purpose for conducting 
these percolation tests was for an anticipated establishment of a sewage disposal area for a proposed house. 

A total of five (5) test holes were evaluated and five (5) were found to be satisfactory with moderate percolation 
rates. Acceptable ranges for recommended inlet and trench bottom depth, and usable sidewall are indicated, and 
may be confirmed at the time of installation for the five (5) percolation test holes which were satisfactory. A spigot 
was discovered near the proposed field and must be abandoned prior to the installation of the septic field. Field 
data collected is shown on the Percolation Test Worksheet attached to this letter. 

All percolation tests conducted were standard tests, measuring rate of fall for a pre-wet period followed by 
measurement and recordation of the time required for the water level to drop 1 inch. Areas that may be included 
in a septic reserve are represented by test locations having satisfactory soil conditions. The area of the septic 
reserve must be at least 10,000 square feet, though Howard County Code [3.805.A.2.X] requires that the area 
be large enough to accommodate an initial drain field and two repair drain fields for the planned residence. 

The next step in this process is to submit a Percolation Certification Plan to confirm the design of the septic 
reserve area. If you have any questions regarding this evaluation or requirements for the Percolation 
Certification Plan, please contact me at the above address or by telephone at (410) 313-2775. 

Thank you & Have a*, .. ) 
. ' ·*' .. ) ·* .. ) ,· ,· ,· 

~·~~:w~ 
~~~ rd, R.E.H.S/L.E.H.S. 
Environmental Specialist II 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well and Septic Program 
Phone (410) 313-2775 
E-mail: DBernard@howardcountymd.gov 



Bernard, Dana 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Bernard, Dana 
Monday, March 27, 2017 5:16 PM 
'Davidksadler' 
RE: Wet Season Perks 
SEPTIC CONTRACTORS.docx 

Mr. Sadler, You will need a septic contractor and not a landscaper. I have attached the list of contractors you can 
choose from. I have also highlighted contractors that are closer to your property. 

-----Original Message-----
From: Davidksadler (mailto:davidksadler@aol.com] 
Sent: Monday, March 27, 2017 5:01 PM 
To: Bernard, Dana 
Subject: Re: Wet Season Perks 

I was Planning on using Bry's Landscaping. Robert Vogel completed the plan last Thursday and was going to submit 
right away. I will check with him. I paid the fee of $506 a few weeks ago. 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Mar 27, 2017, at 4:55 PM, Bernard, Dana <dbernard@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 
> 
> Who will you be using? And when will you present your plan? 

> 
> -----Original Message-----
> From: Davidksadler (mailto:davidksadler@aol.com] 
> Sent: Monday, March 27, 2017 4:22 PM 
> To: Bernard, Dana 
> Subject: Wet Season Perks 
> 
> Dana, 
> 
> Does backhoe operator have to be on any kind of special approval list? 
> 
> Sent from my iPhone 
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Bernard, Dana 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Jeremiah, 

Bernard, Dana 
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 11 :57 AM 
Jeremiah Reynolds 
RE: 14885 Triadelphia Road 
Septic spec 14885 Triadelphia.pdf 

We need to get an approved percolat ion certification plan. I have attached the septic specs for the OSDS plan, 
however we need the percolation certification plan first. 

Thanks 
Dana 

From: Jeremiah Reynolds [mailto:jreynolds@vogeleng.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, May 23, 2017 9:11 AM 
To: Bernard, Dana 
Subject: 14885 Triadelphia Road 

Dana, 

-- ------ --

Could you please provide me with the septic design specifications for the project located at 14885 Triadelphia Road, 
Jeremy Station lot 3? We would like to start planning the septic installation plan. The client is in a hurry to get 
everything moving. 

Thanks, 

Jeremiah Reynolds 
Cad Drafter 

RCBERT H. VOGEL 
-ENGINEERING, INC. 
-- ENGINE.ER& • SURVEYORS • PLANNE~S 

840? """' "' S.,.,.CCT TI:Ll 41 0 ,46 l , ? 666 £~can CITY, MD lit 1043 F'AJC.: 410.461 .8961 

Email: jreynolds@vogeleng.com 
www.vogeleng.com 








